

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 20994/2018

Ramkumar Son Of Rameshwar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Manohar Lal Son Of Sohanlal (Deceased)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Gaurav Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sandeep Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

07/01/2019

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent.

Counsel for the petitioner may file notice and the fresh addresses.

List along with CWP No.20995/2018.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Jatin/22

सत्यमेव जयते