

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20994/2018

Ramkumar Son Of Rameshwar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Manohar Lal Son Of Sohanlal (Deceased)

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20995/2018

Ramkumar Son Of Rameshwar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Pushkarlal Son Of Shyopyarmal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. O.P. Mishra

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

19/05/2025

List on 30.05.2025, along with S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 431/2019.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/47-48